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8:40-
8:50 

8:50-9:00 9:00-9:30 9:30-10:30 

B
re
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10:45-
11:00 

11:00-
12:00 

12:00-
12:15 
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1:15-1:40 1:40-2:15 2:15-2:40 
2:40-
3:00 

M 
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Interven
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(1-2-1) 
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/Morning 
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Whole School 
Celebration 
Assembly 
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(ATT)  
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riting 

History R.S.H.E. 

T 
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Guided 
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Tables 
(ATT) 

English 
Handw
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Outdoor Education 
(Term Dependent) 
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maths 
 
 

Spelling / 
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Reading 

Maths 
Times 
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Guided 
Reading 
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Singing 

Assembly 
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Reading 
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